Tabla de especificaciones téecnicas BRCO73

Embalaje

Temperatura
ambiente

Ajuste de
temperatura

Dimensiones

Carcasa

Material

Peso

Humedad relativa <

Almacenamiento

Funcionamiento

Resolucion

Rango de punto de

ajuste

Unidad con embalaje

Unidad

Tapa de los botones

Color

Min.
Max.
Min.

Max.

Refrigeracion

Calefacciéon
Anchura
Altura
Profundidad
Anchura
Profundidad

Altura

kg
%

°C
°C
°C

°C

°C

°C

°C

BRCO73A1
Cartéon_

0.050

95

-20
70
-10

50

18-32

10-30
220
50
160
120
19
120
No

Blanco fresco



LCD

Peso

LED de
funcionamiento

Tipo

Retroiluminaciéon

Dimensiones

Unidad con embalaje

Unidad

Color

Color
Anchura

Altura

Verde

Punto completo (160
x 255)

Blanco

68.85

43.2

0.348

0.290



